Phone: 26535637 26569364

YOUNG WOMEN'S ASSOCIATION (REGD.)

BLOCK C-3, SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016

Chairperson

Mrs Manisha Saxeng, IAS New Delhi



Ref. No. YWA Sch Is-

Dated 6 - 9 - 2019

Young Women's Association

Adya Jha Hostel

C-3, S.D.A. Haus Kaus

New Delhi

Subject: Announcement of Scholarship for Bonafide Students

(Under Graduate / Post Graduate)

Dear Sir/Madam

Young Women's Association is an NGO which offers few scholarships for needy Girl Students for higher education/training after class XIIth Examination. The scholarships are meant to benefit students of graduate, post graduate and vocational courses from economically weaker section.

Please find a copy of the notice for the scholarship to be put up on the notice board of the College for students to know about the scholarship. Kindly circulate the news in the classes also. The Scholarship will be awarded on merit-cum-need basis.

Regards,

Rumma S Sunder

Mrs. Rumma Shyam Sunder

Convener

Scholarship Committee

SOADan midenship caler SNA: To year on cothege Website

Phone: 26535637 26569364

YOUNG WOMEN'S ASSOCIATION (REGD.)

BLOCK C-3, SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016

Ref. No. Y. WA/Sch/K- 20

Chairperson
Mys Manisha Sakena, IAS
New Delhi



Dated 6-9-2019

YOUNG WOMEN'S ASSOCIATION Announces Scholarships 2019-2020

Scholarships award for Girl Students.

Eligibility of the Candidate

- Undergraduate course: 60% and above in the last School examination
- Post graduate courses: 60% and above in the last examination
- Professional/Technical courses would be preferred

For details and Scholarship Form

Contact:

Address:

Adya Jha Hostel for Working Women Block C-3, Safdarjung Development Area, Hauz Khas

New Delhi – 110016 Telephone: 26569364

HOSTEL FACILITY FOR WORKING WOMEN/TRAINIES